7856 La Mesa Blvd, La Mesa, CA 91942
(619) 337-8100 Phone (619) 337-8300 Fax
State License #FD-1658
www.AztlanMortuary.com

GENERAL PRICE LIST
(Effective June 1, 2023)

Prices subject to change without notice

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may
choose only the items you desire. However, any Funeral Arrangements you select will include a
charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy
any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing in the statement
we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent’s
survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a copy of any preneed
agreement in the possession of the funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full
or in part, by or on behalf of the decedent.

“FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FUNERAL, CEMETERY, AND CREMATION
MATTERS, CONTACT: DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS, CEMETERY AND
FUNERAL BUREAU, 1625 NORTH MARKET BLVD., SACRAMENTO, CA 95834. (916)

574-7870” (AB1677/ B&P 7685.3)

BASIC SERVICES OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND STAFF $1,495.00
Our services include: conducting the arrangements conference; planning the funeral; consulting
with family and clergy; shelter of remains; preparing and filing of necessary notices; obtaining
necessary authorizations and permits; coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, or other third
parties. In addition, this fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs.

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral
arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations,
immediate burials, forwarding or receiving remains, and all funeral and cremation
packages.)




EMBALMING

(If you selected a funeral that may require embalming, such as a funeral with viewing, you may
have to pay for embalming. You do not have to pay for embalming you did not approve if you
selected arrangements such as a direct cremation or immediate burial.)

Autopsy Preparation (In addition to Embalming) $250.00
Body Pouches as Required $75.00
Restorative Art $250.00
Sanitation of Unembalmed Remains $150.00
Hairdressing $75.00
Cosmetology, Dressing, Casketing $325.00
Refrigeration (after 24 hours required by law) per day $65.00
Dressing and Casketing of unembalmed remain $325.00

TRANSFER OF REMAINS TO MORTUARY (within a 30-mile radius) $450.00
(additional mileage charge over 30 mile radius, add $5.00 per mile one way)

FACILITIES, EQUIPMENT AND STAFFE

Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing at the Mortuary Chapel (up to 4 hours) $595.00

Each additional hour $150.00
Use of Staff for Viewing at locations within San Diego County (up to 4 hours)..............$595.00
Use of facilities and staff for Funeral Ceremony in our Chapel or other Facility........... .$595.00
Use of staff for Funeral Ceremony at locations within San Diego Co. (up to 4 hours).......$595.00
Use of facilities and staff for Memorial Service (up to 2 hours) $595.00
Use of equipment and staff for Graveside Service within San Diego Co $595.00
Use of Staff and Facilities on Saturday and Sunday (additional) $375.00
Use of Staff and Facilities on Holiday(additional) $800.00

VEHICLES
Hearse $450.00
Escort... Per 9 Cars....Monday through Friday $250.00

Escort... Per 9 Cars....Saturday and Sunday $350.00
Utility Vehicle within San Diego County $150.00

OTHER SERVICES

Local delivery of cremains to Cemetery or packaging and mailing cremains by Priority Express
mail, Scattering at sea or Third parties (Charged in Lieu of Basic services fee) $150.00

Cremation fee $250.00
Witness cremation (up to 5 witnesses only) $300.00
Rush Cremation (request for cremains under 72hrs from acquiring disposition permit......$300.00
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FUNERAL RELATED MERCHANDISE

Prayer Cards (per100)
Guest Register Book
Crucifix

Range from $1,195.00 to $8,695.00
Alternative Containers (Adult) Range from $95.00 to $495.00
Rental Casket (including insert) available for cremation only $995.00
Urns from $89.00 & up




DISCOUNTED PACKAGE PRICING

TRADITIONAL FUNERAL SERVICE

Includes: Basic service charge, removal from place of death, embalming, dressing, cosmetology,
general use of facilities, staff and equipment as required for (one) visitation in our chapel of 4
hours, funeral service in our chapel or church of your choice, staff at funeral service, staff at
graveside committal service, guest register book, 100 prayer cards, flower car, hearse and driver.
(Weekend Services are an additional charge). This service does not include casket, cash
advances, other merchandise selected or tax.

IMMEDIATE BURIAL $2,395.00 to $8,695.00

Includes: Basic service charge, removal from place of remains, refrigeration, and transportation
to cemetery by a service van, at the Mortuary's convenience.

Immediate Burial with Casket Provided by Purchaser $2,395.00
Immediate Burial with minimum Casket selected from our casket price list..................$3,590.00

CREMATION WITH MEMORIAL SERVICE $1,995.00

Includes: Cremation fee, use of facilities and staff for Memorial service at Aztlan chapel for up

to 2 hours, 100 prayer cards, guest register book. (Evening, weekend, or holiday hours are an
additional charge). (Weekend Services are an additional charge)

VIEWING WITH CREMATION TO FOLLOW $3,995.00

Includes: Basic service charge, removal from place of death, embalming, dressing, cosmetology,
general use of facilities, staff and equipment as required for (one) visitation in our chapel of 4
hours, rental casket, cremation fee, 100 prayer cards, guest register book. (\Weekend Services are
an additional charge).

DIRECT CREMATION $950.00

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative
containers encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition
materials with or without outside covering.

Direct Cremation with Container Provided by Purchaser $950.00
Direct Cremation with plastic or cardboard Container $950.00

Witness Cremation Fee in Addition to other charges (5 Witnesses Only) $300.00
Identification Viewing (Up to 30 minutes limit of 10 family member) $300.00
Remains excess of 300 Ibs. additional charge added to direct cremation cost $450.00




FORWARDING OF REMAINS TO ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME $1,695.00

Includes: Basic service charge, removal from place of death, embalming, transportation
container, transfer or remains to San Diego airport only (does not include cost of flight)

RECEIVING REMAINS FROM ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME $1,495.00

Includes: Basic service charge, removal from San Diego airport only and transport to mortuary
and mortuary to cemetery in utility vehicle at our convenience.




